Cr
o
w
n
 Selec
t  Our best tools
   for your best work.TM
C r o w n      S e l e c t
INT’L
TM Cookware
          2018
I n d u c t i o n - R e a d y  S t a i n l e s s  S t e e l
Conicals / Sauciers
Fry Pans
Braziers
Stock Pots
Sauce Pans
Double Boilers
**Crown Select Lifetime Limited Warranty Cookware is guaranteed to be free of
    defects in material or workmanship for life. Coated fry pans feature a 90-day
    warranty. Warranty does not cover misuse or abuse of the product or normal
    wear and tear. Failure to follow use and care instructions will void the warranty.
2018
 Cookware
C r o w n      S e l e c t
INT’L
TM
Our newest collection of uniquely
styled stainless steel, induction-
ready cookware will provide you
the value you need combined with
the durability your operators
demand.
Large ergonomic handles are
securely fastened with 4 heavy-duty
rivets to make lifting large stock pots,
double boilers and braziers easier,
especially for our 40, 60, 80 and 100 quart sizes.
Cr
o
w
n
 Selec
t
TM
[56]
Double Boiler Sets
include a pot, insert and
cover. Double boiler sets
are available in four sizes.
Choose from over 50
different items, from the
smallest Conical/Saucier Pans
up to 100 Quart Stock Pots!
 [see back of brochure for complete list.]
Conicals/Saucier
Fry Pans
Braziers
Stock Pots
Sauce Pans
Double Boilers
I n d u c t i o n - R e a d y  S t a i n l e s s  S t e e l
Choose from Tri-Ply or
                Impact Base Fry Pans:
Tri-Ply Stainless Steel Pans are available in 8”, 9” and 11” sizes,
natural and non-stick* �nishes.
Impact Base Fry Pans are available in 8”, 9”, 11”, 12” and
14” sizes, natural and non-stick* �nishes.  12” and 14” units
also include a helper handle for the big jobs!
* Non-stick Excalibur  coating is a registered trade name of Whitford Corporation.
Solid cast
triple rivet handle
attachment adds strength
to all fry, sauce and conical  pans.
Specially crafted handles  are designed
speci�cally for operator comfort and ergonomics,
with an artisan look and feel.  Your operators will
notice the di�erence!
®
We’ve Got You Covered!
We currently have twelve covers
[sold separately] to accommodate
every pot or pan [see back of
brochure for cross reference].
Interior
measurement
tables are included in our
sauce pans, stock pots, braziers
and double boilers for ease of use!
New 9” fry pan featured on Update Int’l Induction Cooktop [IC-1800WN].
All fry and sauce pans feature hollow handles
to assist with heat di�usion for better handling.
Item# Description                                   Case
CFPC-08        Fry Pan, 8", Impact Base, Excalibur Non-Stick Coated       6
CFPC-09        Fry Pan, 9",  Impact Base, Excalibur Non-Stick Coated       6
CFPC-11        Fry Pan, 11",  Impact Base, Excalibur Non-Stick Coated       6
CFPC-12        Fry Pan, 12", Impact Base, Excalibur Non-Stick Coated, Helper Handle    4
CFPC-14        Fry Pan, 14", Impact Base, Excalibur Non-Stick Coated, Helper Handle     4
CFPP-08        Fry Pan, 8", Impact Base, Natural Finish                       12
CFPP-09        Fry Pan, 9", Impact Base, Natural Finish       12 .
CFPP-11        Fry Pan, 11", Impact Base, Natural Finish       12
CFPP-12        Fry Pan, 12", Impact Base, Natural Finish, Helper Handle     6
CFPP-14        Fry Pan, 14", Impact Base, Natural Finish, Helper Handle     4
CFTC-08        Fry Pan, 8" Tri-Ply, Excalibur Non-Stick Coated 2.5 mm      12
CFTC-09        Fry Pan, 9" Tri-Ply, Excalibur Non-Stick Coated 2.5 mm      6
CFTC-11        Fry Pan, 11" Tri-Ply, Excalibur Non-Stick Coated 2.5 mm      6
CFTP-08        Fry Pan, 8" Tri-Ply, Natural Finish         12
CFTP-09        Fry Pan, 9" Tri-Ply, Natural Finish         6
CFTP-11        Fry Pan, 11" Tri-Ply, Natural Finish         6
CCP-01          Conical/Saucier Pan, 1 Quart Stainless Steel       12
CCP-02          Conical/Saucier Pan, 2 Quart Stainless Steel       12
Item# Description                   Cover          Gradation       Case
                     *sold separate
CPS-08          Stock Pot, 8 Quart with Interior Gradation Markings   CPC-085*          yes  4
CPS-10          Stock Pot, 10  Quart with Interior Gradation Markings   CPC-09*            yes  4
CPS-12          Stock Pot, 12 Quart with Interior Gradation Markings   CPC-10*            yes  4
CPS-16          Stock Pot, 16 Quart with Interior Gradation Markings   CPC-11*            yes  4
CPS-20          Stock Pot, 20 Quart with Interior Gradation Markings   CPC-125*          yes  4
CPS-24          Stock Pot, 24 Quart with Interior Gradation Markings   CPC-13*            yes  2
CPS-40          Stock Pot, 40 Quart with Interior Gradation Markings   CPC-18*            yes  1
CPS-60          Stock Pot, 60 Quart with Interior Gradation Markings   CPC-20*            yes  1
CPS-80          Stock Pot, 80 Quart with Interior Gradation Markings   CPC-20*            yes  1
CPS-100        Stock Pot, 100 Quart with Interior Gradation Markings   CPC-20*            yes  1
CSP-02          Sauce Pan, 2 Quart with Interior Gradation Markings   CPC-06*            yes  12
CSP-03          Sauce Pan, 3 Quart with Interior Gradation Markings   CPC-08*            yes  12
CSP-04          Sauce Pan, 4 Quart with Interior Gradation Markings   CPC-08*            yes  12
CSP-06          Sauce Pan, 6 Quart with Interior Gradation Markings   CPC-085*          yes  4
CSP-07          Sauce Pan, 7 Quart with Interior Gradation Markings, Helper Handle CPC-09*            yes  4
CSP-10          Sauce Pan, 10 Quart with Interior Gradation Markings, Helper Handle CPC-11*            yes  4
CBR-08          Brazier, 8 Quart Stainless Steel     CPC-11*            yes  4
CBR-15          Brazier, 15 Quart Stainless Steel     CPC-14*            yes  2
CBR-20          Brazier, 20 Quart Stainless Steel     CPC-16*            yes  2
CBR-25          Brazier, 2 Quart Stainless Steel     CPC-18*            yes  1
CBR-30          Brazier, 30 Quart Stainless Steel     CPC-20*            yes  1
CDB-10          Double Boiler, 10 Quart Stainless Steel [Pot, Insert & Cover]  included            yes  6
CDB-12          Double Boiler, 12 Quart Stainless Steel [Pot, Insert & Cover]  included            yes  6
CDB-16          Double Boiler, 16 Quart Stainless Steel [Pot, Insert & Cover]  included            yes  6
CDB-20          Double Boiler, 20 Quart Stainless Steel [Pot, Insert & Cover]  included            yes  6
Covers for Cookware Cross-Reference
Item#         Description             Use to Cover               Case
CPC-06         Cover, 6" Stainless Steel  CSP-02   12
CPC-08         Cover, 8" Stainless Steel  CSP-03 / CSP-04  12
CPC-085          Cover, 8.5" Stainless Steel CPS-08 / CSP-06  12
CPC-09            Cover, 9" Stainless Steel  CPS-10 / CSP-07  12
CPC-10            Cover, 10" Stainless Steel CPS-12   6
CPC-11            Cover, 11"  Stainless Steel  CBR-08 / CPS-16 / CSP-10 6
CPC-125          Cover, 12.5" Stainless Steel CPS-20   6
CPC-13            Cover, 13" Stainless Steel CPS-24, CPS-32  6
CPC-14            Cover, 14"  Stainless Steel CBR-15   6
CPC-16            Cover, 16"  Stainless Steel CBR-20   6
CPC-18            Cover, 18"  Stainless Steel CBR-25 / CPS-40  6
CPC-20            Cover, 20"  Stainless Steel CBR-30 / CPS-60  6
     CPS-80 /CPS-100Induction Cooktop Convenience Cooking
Item#  Description                  Case
IC-1800WN Induction Cooktop, 1800W, 120v, 15 AMP  6
Cookware 2018I n d u c t i o n - R e a d y  S t a i n l e s s  S t e e l
TM7
teresab
Typewritten Text
teresab
Typewritten Text
7300 East Danbro Crescent
 Mississauga, ON  L5N 6C2
         Phone (905) 817-1470
    Toll-Free 1-888-461-2494
teresab
Typewritten Text
teresab
Typewritten Text
teresab
Typewritten Text
teresab
Typewritten Text
teresab
Typewritten Text